Aspen Title #01041436

Aspen Title #01041436 ----06-44-94P03:43 RCVD America's Mortgage Servicing Inc PO Box 9481, Department 0054 Gaithersburg, Maryland 20898-9481

82779

TO BE RECORDED

## ASSUMPTION AGREEMENT WITH RELEASE OF LIABILITY

WITHEOPTU	
WITNESSETH	
WHEDEAS D	eller(s) real property located at 5110 Sturdivant Ave Klamath
	as set forth in the security instrument ("Security Instrument") dated
■大学校 ■■ 1 - 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 =	s recorded among the Land Records of Klamath
County, State of <u>OR</u> ; and	
WHEREAS on April 17, 1990	, a note ("Note") covered by the security instrument wa
	50.00, payable in monthly installments of principal and
nterest in the amount of \$_604.21 each, c	commencing on the first day of June
1990 and continuing monthly thereafter until the first	
principal and interest are fully paid. The outstanding balance	e of the Note as of the date hereof is \$ 67,061.28 ; an
WHEREAS, Purchaser desires to assume and to agriconditions of the said note and security instrument.	ree to pay the indebtedness and to perform all of the terms and
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of one and receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby mutually acknowle	more dollars (\$1.00+) and other good and valuable consideration, the
1. Purchaser assumes and agrees to pay the indebted	dness evidenced by the said Note according to the terms of the Not
and agrees to keep and to perform all of the covenants and	conditions of the security instrument according to the provisions e and effect, as though the Purchaser had been the original maker of
그리 가게 되었다면서 하다 얼마로 가장 하는 사람들이 받다.	and agree they have no offsets or defenses of any kind agains
동안하는 점점 2차 기자연락 2012년 하는 일을 이 하는 사람들은 안 비용하다는 다른 나는 것은 나는 것을 다 하는 것 같다.	shall remain and continue in full force and effect hereby approved
3. Lender understands and agrees that by the execution the indebtedness evidenced by the said Note and is release	on of this Agreement the Seller is no longer personally liable to paid from liability.
4. The liability of those signing this Agreement as Purc	chaser shall be joint and several.
그림으로 그들이 나마음식이로 이번 그리고 하는 것이다. 경우 경우 경우 보는 전투인 경험에 하는 그리지 않는데 당하여 다른 경우	words "Security Instrument" as used in the Agreement shall be itten instrument which secured the indebtedness referred to herein. stude the plural and the plural the singular.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, intending to be legally to first above written.	bound, the parties have executed this Agreement the day and yea
first above written.	
first above written. L:#MM	level A Common.
first above written.	
first above written.  L. MU  Seller: Michael L Harris	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon
first above written. L:#MM	level A Common.
first above written.	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon
Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon
Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: America's Lending Network, Inc.,  By: August Jos. Sus.  STATE OF ALASKA Ss:	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon
Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: America's fending Network, Inc,  By: Ass. Sus.  STATE OF ALASKA  COUNTY OF	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  san L Jaeger; Administrative Vice President
rest above written.  Light Michael L Harris  Feller:  America's Lending Network, Inc,  By:  Sy:  SY:  SY:  SY:  SY:  SY:  SY:  S	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  san L Jaeger, Administrative Vice President
America's Lending Network, Inc,  Sy:  COUNTY OF  On this  10th day of May  Appeared Gerald R Cannon Gloria A Cannon	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  san L Jaeger; Administrative Vice President
Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Sussembly Sussembly Sussembly State of ALASKA  COUNTY OF  On this 10th day of May appeared Gerald R Cannon Gloria A Cannon and Michael L Harris known to me (or satisfactorily proven) to be the person(s)	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  (Borrowers (Sellers)  whose name(s) is/are subscribed to within the instrument an
Soller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: America's Lending Network, Inc,  By: Sussection of the Seller	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  San L Jaeger, Administrative Vice President  (Borrowers  (Sellers)  whose name(s) is/are subscribed to within the instrument an surposes therein contained.
Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: America's Jending Network, Inc,  By: Sussembly Sussembly System Syst	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  San L Jaeger, Administrative Vice President  (Borrowers  (Sellers)  whose name(s) is/are subscribed to within the instrument an surposes therein contained.
Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Susseries:	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  San L Jaeger, Administrative Vice President  (Borrowers (Sellers)  whose name(s) is/are subscribed to within the instrument an surposes therein contained.
Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: Michael L Harris  Seller: America's fending Network, Inc,  By: Sussembly System Sy	Purchaser: Gerald R Gannon  Purchaser: Gloria A Cannon  San L Jaeger, Administrative Vice President  (Borrowers  (Sellers)  whose name(s) is/are subscribed to within the instrument an surposes therein contained.

therein/contained.	, 1994, before me, the undersigned officer, personally, , known to me (or satisfactorily proven) to be the person(s) and acknowledged that he/she executed the same for the purposes
(SEAL)  WITNESS WHEREOE L beraunte satany har NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF MARYLAND COUNTY OF FREDERICK DENISE M. CHAVEZ  My Commission Expires March 17, 1966	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: <u>Hauch</u> 9,1996
STATE OF OREGON)  County of Klamath ss.  On this 16th day of May, 1994, personal Gloria A. Cannon, known to me to be to within the instrument and acknowled purposes therein contained.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my	dged that they executed the same for the
OFFICIAL SEAL MARLENE T. ADDINGTON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 022238 MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 22, 1997	Warling Addington Novary Public My Commission Expires: March 22, 1997
After Recording Return To: America's Mortgage Servicing, Inc. C/O.Department 0054 P.O. Box 9411 Gaithersburg, Maryland 20898-6011	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF REAL	ss.  Ltle Co the 14th day  3:43 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94,
Filed for record at request of	